
PROJECT TITLE: Lower Wapato Creek Habitat Project Phases II and III - Planting, Irrigatio
Contract Number 071490 Project Number: 101449.01
Bid Results

Thursday, July 14, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Bid 
Item

Bid Description Qty UOM

1
Mobilization and 
Demobilization 

                    1 LS

2 Project Administration                     1 LS

3 Perimeter Fence                     1 LS

4
Irrigation System 
Installation

                    1 LS

5
Irrigation System 
Management & 
Maintenance

                    1 LS

6 Irrigation System Removal                     1 LS

7
Bare Root Tree and Shrub 
Planting

            28,650 EA

8
Live Stake Tree and Shrub 
Planting

              8,700 EA

9 10 CU. IN. Plug Lpanting           132,500 EA

10 Overseeding of Bare Areas                  300 HR

11 Invasive Species Control               2,500 HR

12
Unforeseen Conditions 
Allowance

                    1 LS

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or respo

100,000.00$               

SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED

BASE BID SUBTOTAL

ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED

1,410,208.50$          

150.00$                      

70.00$                        

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Unit Price

Bid Opening Date:

Name of Bidder:

BID SECURITY INCLUDED

APPARENT RANKING:

85,250.00$                 

263,723.00$               

112,833.00$               

177,095.00$               

100,000.00$               

1.50$                         

2.15$                         

Engineer's Estimate Terra Dynamics, Inc.

145,000.00$               

160,000.00$               

240,000.00$               

130,000.00$               

Unit Price

27,500.00$                 

38,500.00$                 

3.05$                         

EXTENDED PRICE (QTY. X 
UNIT PRICE)

85,250.00$                 

263,723.00$               

112,833.00$               

177,095.00$               

27,500.00$                 

38,500.00$                 

87,382.50$                 

20,000.00$                 

22,000.00$                 

6.66$                         

5.90$                         

3.30$                         

68.00$                        

70.00$                        

13,050.00$                 

284,875.00$               

45,000.00$                 

175,000.00$               

100,000.00$               

EXTENDED PRICE (QTY. X UNIT 
PRICE)

130,000.00$                    

240,000.00$                    

160,000.00$                    

145,000.00$                    

20,000.00$                     

22,000.00$                     

190,809.00$                    

51,330.00$                     

437,250.00$                    

Yes

Yes

Yes

1

20,400.00$                     

175,000.00$                    

100,000.00$                    

1,691,789.00$              

Yes



  on, Fencing and Landscape Maintenance ProjectREPLACEMENT, PARTITION BRACING ANDISOLATED SIDING PAINTING

onsible.


