PROJECT TITLE: Lower Wapato Creek Habitat Project Phases II and III - Planting, Irrigation Contract Number 071490 Project Number: 101449.01 Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, July 14, 2022 @ 2:00 PM $\,$

									Ideomia
		Name of Bidd	er:	Engineer's Estimate			Terra Dynamics, Inc.		
Bid Item	Bid Description	Qty U	JOM	Unit Price	EXT	TENDED PRICE (QTY. X UNIT PRICE)		Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE (QTY. X UNIT PRICE)
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 85,250.00	\$	85,250.00	\$	130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00
2	Project Administration	1	LS	\$ 263,723.00	\$	263,723.00	\$	240,000.00	\$ 240,000.00
3	Perimeter Fence	1	LS	\$ 112,833.00	\$	112,833.00	\$	160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00
4	Irrigation System Installation	1	LS	\$ 177,095.00	\$	177,095.00	\$	145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00
5	Irrigation System Management & Maintenance	1	LS	\$ 27,500.00	\$	27,500.00	\$	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	Irrigation System Removal	1	LS	\$ 38,500.00	\$	38,500.00	\$	22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
7	Bare Root Tree and Shrub Planting	28,650	EΑ	\$ 3.05	\$	87,382.50	\$	6.66	\$ 190,809.00
8	Live Stake Tree and Shrub Planting	8,700	EA	\$ 1.50	\$	13,050.00	\$	5.90	\$ 51,330.00
9	10 CU. IN. Plug Lpanting	132,500	EΑ	\$ 2.15	\$	284,875.00	\$	3.30	\$ 437,250.00
10	Overseeding of Bare Areas	300 H	HR	\$ 150.00	\$	45,000.00	\$	68.00	\$ 20,400.00
11	Invasive Species Control	2,500	HR	\$ 70.00	\$	175,000.00	\$	70.00	\$ 175,000.00
12	Unforeseen Conditions Allowance	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$	100,000.00	\$	100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
	В	ASE BID SUBTOTA	ΑL		\$	1,410,208.50			\$ 1,691,789.00
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED			ED						Yes
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED									Yes
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE									Yes
BID SECURITY INCLUDED									Yes
APPARENT RANKING:								1	

^{**}Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or respo

on, Fencing and Landscape Maintenance	ProjectREPLACEMENT,	PARTITION BRACING AND	ISOLATED SIDING PAINTING
msible.			